HSCC Provisional Entry List

Silverstone Finals V2

o 7

p=/ 14th October 2023 - 15th October 2023

o

Race 1 & 9 Historic Formula Ford

3 Benn Simms

8 Ollie Lewis

12 George Ditchfield
15 Matthew Wrigley
16 Simon Toyne

17 Brian Morris

21 Ross Drybrough
24 Chris Willoughby
25 Chris Porritt

30 David Squire

32 Nigel Adams

41 Paul Unsworth
42 Cormac Flanagan
43 Callum Grant

47 Louis Hanjoul

53 Mark Wilkes

55 Spencer Shinner
65 Damian Samuel-Camps
69 Oliver Chapman
72 Colin Turner

83 Sam Mitchell

86 Jonathan Speak
92 Christian Goller
98 Nick Sheppard
99 John Evans

Jomo JMR 7
Merlyn Mk20
Elden Mk8
Merlyn Mk11A/20
Lola T200

Lola T200
Merlyn Mk20 AS
Merlyn Mk20
Titan Mk6é
Hawke DL2
Lotus 61

Lola T200
Alexis Mk14
Merlyn MK20A
Elden Mk8/10
Merlyn Mk 20S
Merlyn Mk20/50
Merlyn Mk20
Lola T200
Merlyn Mk20A
Merlyn Mk20
Merlyn Mk20a
Lola T202
Merlyn Mk11A
Titan Mk6é

Race 2 & 10 Historic Formula 3 * in association with MKM Building

Supplies

1 Simon Armer

3 Jon Milicevic

5 Steve Nichols

6 Leif Bosson

8 Michael O'Brien
9 Andrew Tart

11 Ross Drybrough
12 Glenn Loxton

14 Simon Etherington
15 Mark Carter

16 Mark Linstone
26 Steve Seaman

28 Jason Timms

34 Gil Duffy

41 Enrico Spaggiari
44 Peter Hamilton
45 Samuel Hamilton
46 Mike Lamplough
59 Tony Wallen

61 Andy Jarvis

75 Peter de la Roche
84 Martin Whitlock
88 Richard Trott

96 Keith Messer
411 lan Bankhurst

Race 3 Historic Formula Ford 2000

4 James Thompson

6 Richard Coleman

7 Brian Morris

8 Graham Fennymore
9 lan Pearson

10 Anthony Denham
15 Anthony Thompson
16 John Moore

18 Stephen Glasswell
28 Fraser Collins

35 Graham Ridgway
40 Ken Thorogood

41 Marc Mercer
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March 703
Brabham BT21B
Chevron B17
Brabham BT28
Brabham BT21 B
Merlyn Mk9
Merlyn Mk14A
Merlyn Mk14
Brabham BT15
Chevron B15
Brabham BT21
Brabham BT21
Brabham BT21
Brabham BT21B
Lotus 41X
Tecno
Lotus 51
Chevron B15
Lotus 59A
March 703
Alexis Mk17
Brabham BT21
Brabham BT28
Vesey Ford
Alexis Mk8

Reynard SF79
Reynard SF79
Reynard SF79
Reynard SF81
Royale RP30
Delta T78/79
Reynard SF79
Delta T80
Reynard SF79
Royale RP30
Reynard SF78
Reynard SF79
Reynard SF79

42
44
45
46
49
54
58
63
67
69
72
75
77
80
90
97
98
140

Alisdair Graham
Robert Pearson
Ruairi Stapleton
Andy Lancaster
John Wilkinson
Paul Crosbie
Greg Robertson
Ollie Roberts
Anthony Hancock
Adrian Reynard
Andrew Storer
Colin Wright
Neil Jenkins
Jordan Harrison
Ben Glasswell
Nathaniel Cooper
Kore Berg
Jonathan Hair

Delta T78
Royale RP30
Tui BH2
Hawke DL16
Reynard SF79
Reynard SF78
Reynard SF79
Reynard SF79
Delta T81
Reynard 79SF
Reynard SF79
Reynard SF79
Reynard SF76
Lola T580
Reynard SF77
Royale RP27
Van Diemen RF82
Reynard SF78

Race 4 & 11 Historic Formula Junior Rear Engine

3

4
14
17
20
29
33
34
39
42
44
52
53
60
68
76
88
92
122
124
140
152
166
167
181
182

Mark Bates
Andrew Hibberd
Crispian Besley
Tim Metcalfe
Michael Hibberd
Michael O'Brien
Mark Williams
James Denty

Nic Carlton-Smith
Martin Aubert
Adrian Holey
Jeremy Deeley
Sam Wilson

Syd Fraser
Horatio Fitz-Simon
Tim Child

John Gemmill
Cam Jackson
Adrian Russell
Paul Clark

Keith Pickering
Kim Shearn
Geoff Underwood
Mark Carter
Perry Tubb

Alan Schmidt

Lynx FJ
Lotus 22
Cooper T56
Cooper T56
Lotus 20
Lotus 27

De Sanctis
Cooper T56
Kieft FJ
Lotus 20
Rennmax BN1-2
Cooper T52
Cooper T59
Lotus 20/22
Lotus 22
Lotus 22
Lotus 20/22
De Tomaso FJ
Lotus 22
Lotus 20/22
Britannia FJ
Pennyford
Brabham BT2
Brabham BT6
Lotus 20/ 22
Lotus 22

Race 5 & 13 Aurora Trophy with Classic Formula 3

4 lain Rowley

6 Frank Lyons

7 Neil Glover

17 Michael Bletsoe-Brown
20 John Cottrill

22 Mark Dwyer

26 Roland Wiltschegg
40 Brian Morris

47 Keith White

55 Judy Lyons

57 Robin Lackford
78 Mike Wrigley
82 Mike Bainbridge
84 Tim Jacobsen

94 Dan Eagling

99 Matthew Wurr
Classic Formula 3

2 David Thorburn
11 Steven Connor
18 Ben Stiles

27 Karl Jones

34 Peter Finnigan
35 Gary Ward

111 Jeff Williams
147 Louis Hanjoul

March 79B
Lola T332
Chevron B37
Chevron B27
Brabham BT30
March 742
Ralt RT1
March 782
March 76B
Lola T332
GRD 272
March 782
Brabham BT35
March 74B
March 782
McLaren M10B

Ralt RT3

Van Diemen RF82
Van Diemen RF82
Ensign LNF3

Van Diemen RF82
Ralt RT3

Van Diemen RF82
Argo JM1



Race 6 & 14 Historic Formula Junior Front Engine

3

4

8
11
13
16
31
32
51
90
119
121
131

Race 7 & 15 Classic Formula Ford

2

3

6

9
11
12
13
16
18
21
23
25
31
34
36
40
43
47
50
51
55
69
72
88
93
129
173
177
880

Justin Fleming
Graham Barron
Alex Morton
John Arnold
Chris Astley
Peter Fenichel
Peter Edbrooke
Ray Mallock
Andrew Hibberd
Gary Thomas
Edoardo Guarino
Andrea Guarino
Dave Wall

Rick Morris

Cal Bennett
James Fettiplace
Andrew Smith
Mike Saunders
James Rigby
Stuart Kestenbaum
Simon Toyne

Ben Tinkler
Andy Warburton
Philip Senior
Chris Porritt
Andy Gosling
Colin Williams
James Hadfield
Russell Giles
Richard Yeomans
Ben Hadfield
Dominic Sheppard
Joseph Ahrens
Spencer Shinner
Oliver Chapman
Paul Britten
Calvin Bainbridge
Jake Shortland
Callum Grant
Peter Daly

Peter Hannam
Tim Bennett

Lola Mk2
Gemini MKII
Condor SlI
Elva 100
Elva 100
Stanguellini FJ
Lotus 18

U2 Mk2
Lola Mk2
Nota FJ

Elva 100
Elva 100
Gemini MK 11

Royale RP29

Van Diemen RF80
Van Diemen RF80
Van Diemen FA73
PRS RHO1

Royale RP26

Van Diemen RF81
Lola T200

Van Diemen RF80
Caldwell D9B
Royale RP24

Titan Mk6

Van Diemen RF79
PRS RHO1

Hawke DL2B

Van Diemen VD77
Crossle 25F

Van Diemen RF79
Merlyn Mk20
Royale RP26
Merlyn Mk20/50
Lola T200

PRS 81F

Lola T200

Lola T440

Van Diemen RF80
Royale RP24

Nike Mk6

Hawke DL21

Race 12 & 18 Historic Touring Cars with Modsports

6 Martin Rumble

13 John McGurk

18 Harry Barton

45 David Ogden

47 Nigel Cox

52 Mike Stephenson

54 Neil Wood

61 Brian Webb

80 Bill Sollis

88 Nick Paddy

94 Steve Platts

161 Tim Sims

Modsports

3 Emilia Brown

16 Steve Watton

23 Ray Rowan

24 Ralph Underwood

26 Paul Knapton

27 lain McBay

46 Steve Collier

7 Andrew Willis

147 Nigel Reuben/
Oliver Reuben

611 Joe Ward
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Ford Anglia 105E
Ford Lotus Cortina
BMW 1800Ti
Austin Mini

Ford Lotus Cortina
Ford Lotus Cortina
Ford Anglia 105E
Ford Anglia 105E
Morris Cooper S

Morris Mini Cooper S

Singer Chamois
Austin Cooper S

MG A

Turner Sports
Sunbeam Stilletto
Triumph TR7
Maguire Stiletto
Davrian Mk8
MG Midget
Austin A30

TVR Ciriffiths

Vauxhall Firenza (Baby Bertha)

Race 16 70s Road Sports with Historic Road Sports

2
3
10
11
20
22
26
28
30
34
49
52
57
62
65
70
72
115

Tom Owen

Pete Connell
Nigel Ashley
Howard Payne
Mark Leverett
Nigel Armstrong
Glynn Evans
Simon Baines
John Williams
Justin Wilson
Peter Hore

Mike Stephenson
Mark Oldfield
James Charlambides
Jakob Ebrey
Steve Skipworth
Jim Dean

Mike Eagles

Peugeot 205
TVR 3000M
Lotus Europa
Lotus Europa TC
Lotus Elan S4
Lotus Elan S4
Porsche 914-6
Porsche 924
Porsche 911SC
Lotus Seven S4
Porsche 924
Datsun 240z
Lancia Beta
Porsche 924
Porsche 944
Lotus Europa
Lotus Europa
MG BGT V8

Historic Road Sports with 70s Road Sports

1

7

9
16
36
37
42
45
53
66
80
83
88
91
110
122
149
525
17

Kevin Kivlochan
Keith Whyman
Jonathan Rose
Robert Rowe
Frazer Gibney
Mervyn Selwyn
Robert Ingram
Barry Ashdown
Adrian Gilbert
Jonathan Stringer
John Shaw

Mark Godfrey
Paul Brown
Richard Owen
Mark Soley
Tony Davis

Peter Micklewright
Oliver Pratt

Ant Reeley

Race 17 Guards Trophy

5

7
6

15

18

24

25

29

30

31

42

45

48
52

55
86
99

125
186

Mark Goodyear/
Clive Buffey
Horatio Fitz-Simon
Nick Thompson/
Sean McClurg
Geoff Underwood/
Samuel Harrison
Harry Barton
Nick Pancisi
Michael Hibberd/
Andrew Hibberd
Nick Fennell/
Michael O'Brien
Ben Snee/

Nigel Greensall
Robert Tusting/
Benjamin Tusting
Hugh Colman/
Mark Colman
Graeme Dodd/
James Dodd

Benn Tilley
George Daws/
Neil Daws

David Forshrey
Dan Balfour

Nick Powell/
Eddie Powell

Nic Carlton-Smith
Robert Shaw

Shelby Cobra
Ford Mustang
Lotus Elan S1
Lotus Elan S3
Lotus Elan S1
Lotus Elan S3
Marcos 1800 GT
Lotus Elan S1
Lotus Elan S3
Lotus Seven
Morgan Plus 8
Lotus 7

MG B GT
Triumph TR2
MG Midget
Austin Healey Sprite
Lotus Elan S1
Morgan Plus 8
Lotus Elan S3

Lotus Elan 26R

Lotus Elan 26R
Chevron B6

Brabham BT5
TVR Griffith

Lotus Elan 26R
Lotus 23B

Lotus 23B

Lotus Elan GTS
Lenham P69 Spider
Chevron B8

Ginetta G16

Lotus 23B
Merlyn Mk6A

Chevron B8
Chevron B8
Lotus Elan 26R

Lotus 23B
Chevron B8
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